Siupurge

Uriin

HOOVER HF110P 011 HF1 SARJLI DIKEY SUPURGE

‘ TEFAL TY6983TR X-PERT 3.60 KABLOSUZ DIKEY
SARJLI S
&
iia SAMSUNG JET 60 VS15A6031R4 LAVANTA SARJLI

DIK SUP

@ TEFAL X-PERT 3.60 TY6973 FLEX SARILI DIKEY
" SUPURGE

TEFAL X-FORCE 15.60 ANIMAL TY99F1 SARJLI
DIKEY SUP

Marka

HOOVER

Tefal

Samsung

Tefal

Tefal

Stok

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

17.

Fiyat

.879,31

TL

.943,13

TL

.948,37

TL

.050,00

TL

106,25
TL



